CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
RGB/W DMX512 MASTER
Wall Mounted
• Output DMX512+WiFi signal

Model Description
LB2816 WALL MOUNTED RGB/W DMX512 MASTER
ORDERING GUIDE
165.00 mm
75
.0
0
m
m
138.00 mm
37
.0
0
m
m
CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
RGB/W DMX512 MASTER
Wall Mounted
Touch color wheel, touch to select R/
G/B color
ANT DMX
OUTPUT 2
DMX
OUTPUT 3
5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
12V DC power input
Green channel:Click to turn off/on, Press and hold
down to increase/decrease light intensity
White channel:Click to turn off/on, Press and hold down
to increase/decrease light intensity
Save color, press and hold down to save, click to recall
the saved
Speed up, press and hold down
to speed up the running mode
Brightness up, press and hold down to increase light
intensity
Click to switch ON/OFF
Red channel:Click to turn off/on, Press and hold down
to increase/decrease light intensity
Blue channel:Click to turn off/on, Press and hold down
to increase/decrease light intensity
Play & pause mode, click to play or pause running
mode
Return to previous status
Speed down, press and hold down
to speed down the running mode
Brightness down, press and hold down
to decrease light intensity
D
C
 IN
P
U
T
RJ45 DMX512 signal output:
Pin1:Data+
Pin2:Data-
Pin7:GND
87654321 Pin8:GND
5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
8 zones, click to select a zone, press and hold down
to turn on/off corresponding zone
3 Pin male & female XLR terminal: DMX512 signal
output
RF Antenna
Learning
S